
BIG SPRING INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

ANALYSIS OF DELINQUENT TAX COLLECTIONS

SEPTEMBER 2024 - AUGUST 2025

TOTAL CURR. YEAR

MONTH TAX ROLL COLLECTIONS COLLECTED COLL. AGO

SEPTEMBER $2,817,209.01 $27,533.67 $27,533.67 0.98% 0.74%

OCTOBER $2,806,114.09 $7,486.09 $35,019.76 1.25% 2.18%

NOVEMBER $2,796,787.90 $27,643.03 $62,662.79 2.24% 3.18%

DECEMBER $2,788,593.77 $12,594.41 $75,257.20 2.70% 3.56%

JANUARY $2,784,580.39 $22,629.84 $97,887.04 3.52% 6.38%

FEBRUARY $2,778,135.27 $47,032.95 $144,919.99 5.22% 6.36%

MARCH $2,772,629.82 $33,881.34 $178,801.33 6.45% 7.25%

APRIL $2,768,594.49 $8,141.95 $186,943.28 6.75% 8.04%

MAY $2,672,577.42 $42,459.88 $229,403.16 8.58% 9.30%

JUNE $2,621,915.30 $35,192.42 $264,598.58 10.09% 12.50%

JULY

AUGUST

TOTALS $2,621,915.30 $264,595.58 $264,598.58 10.09%


